



CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s)            Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.  
In CA 1998-99/02:            Mr. Pankah Rajinachikar, Adv.  
   Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.  
   Mr. Rishi Agrawal, Adv.  
   Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.  
   Mr. Manu Krishnan, Adv.  
  
   Mr. T.S. Chaudhary, Adv.  
   Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.  
  
   Ms. Meera Agarwal, Adv.  
  
In CA 2002/2002:            Mr. U.A. Rana, Adv.  
   Ms. Seema, Adv.  
   for M/s. Gagrat & Co., Adv.  
  
In CA 2000, 2001 &        Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.  
2004/2002:                    Mr. Pravin Bahadur, Adv.  
   Ms. Vandana Chugh, Adv.  
   Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.  
  
In CA 2003/2002,            Mr. Niraj Sharma, Adv.  
2006/02, 2253-54/02  
& 2538/2002:  
  
In CA 2005/2002:            Mr. Atul Sharma, Adv.  
   Mr. Anand Srivastava, Adv.  
   Mr. Dinesh Priyadarshini, Adv.  
   Ms. Gunjan Malvika, Adv.  
   Mr. M.A. Chinnasamy, Adv.  
  
In SLP 13153/02 &        Mr. Arvind Minocha, Adv.  
1609/2003:                    Mr. Ramesh Saboo, Adv.  
  
In WP 356/2002:            Mr. B.K. Satija, Adv.  
  
For Respondent (s)/        Mr. S.K. Agnihotri, Adv.  
State:                            Mr. Anil Kumar Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
List after four weeks.

(T.I. Rajput)  
Court Master

(Promila Nagpal)  
Court Master